
City of Chula Vista

Special Assessment District Tax Roll

Fund: 601471 DOWNTOWN PROP BID

Hand Current Yr Prior Yr

APN Property Address Bill? Tax Roll Hand Bill Assessment

566-232-13-00 321 E ST NO $1,873.44 $0.00 $1,873.44

566-232-17-00 999999 E ST NO $4,642.30 $0.00 $4,642.30

566-232-18-00 178 THIRD AV NO $797.48 $0.00 $797.48

566-240-28-00 275 E ST NO $1,600.44 $0.00 $1,600.44

566-240-30-00 295 E ST NO $6,317.56 $0.00 $6,317.56

568-043-14-00 240 LANDIS AV NO $3,140.32 $0.00 $3,140.32

568-043-15-00 234 LANDIS AV NO $704.54 $0.00 $704.54

568-043-16-00 230 LANDIS AV NO $732.70 $0.00 $732.70

568-043-17-00 226 LANDIS AV NO $683.50 $0.00 $683.50

568-043-18-00 224 LANDIS AV NO $734.90 $0.00 $734.90

568-043-19-00 220 LANDIS AV NO $707.98 $0.00 $707.98

568-043-20-00 214 LANDIS AV NO $780.64 $0.00 $780.64

568-043-21-00 210 LANDIS AV NO $713.00 $0.00 $713.00

568-043-22-00 326 E ST NO $1,354.04 $0.00 $1,354.04

568-044-01-00 314 E ST NO $921.08 $0.00 $921.08

568-044-02-00 999999 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $750.32 $750.32

568-044-03-00 209 LANDIS AV NO $731.32 $0.00 $731.32

568-044-04-00 213 LANDIS AV NO $749.84 $0.00 $749.84

568-044-05-00 217 LANDIS AV NO $729.24 $0.00 $729.24

568-044-06-00 219 LANDIS AV NO $703.72 $0.00 $703.72

568-044-07-00 225 LANDIS AV NO $681.84 $0.00 $681.84

568-044-08-00 229 LANDIS AV NO $699.74 $0.00 $699.74

568-044-09-00 245 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $599.36 $599.36

568-044-10-00 245 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $1,511.66 $1,511.66

568-044-11-00 245 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $1,619.40 $1,619.40

568-044-12-00 248 THIRD AV NO $1,594.44 $0.00 $1,594.44

568-044-13-00 242 THIRD AV NO $1,318.82 $0.00 $1,318.82

568-044-14-00 236 THIRD AV NO $1,395.72 $0.00 $1,395.72

568-044-15-00 234 THIRD AV NO $1,475.32 $0.00 $1,475.32

568-044-16-00 232 THIRD AV NO $1,462.54 $0.00 $1,462.54

568-044-17-00 230 THIRD AV NO $710.64 $0.00 $710.64

568-044-18-00 226 THIRD AV NO $1,843.10 $0.00 $1,843.10
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568-044-19-00 999999 THIRD AV YES $0.00 $1,302.50 $1,302.50

568-044-20-00 222 THIRD AV NO $1,493.78 $0.00 $1,493.78

568-044-21-00 214 THIRD AV NO $1,479.90 $0.00 $1,479.90

568-044-22-00 208 THIRD AV NO $1,384.68 $0.00 $1,384.68

568-044-23-00 300 E ST NO $2,845.86 $0.00 $2,845.86

568-071-01-00 201 THIRD AV NO $1,617.60 $0.00 $1,617.60

568-071-02-00 207 THIRD AV NO $1,299.48 $0.00 $1,299.48

568-071-03-00 215 THIRD AV NO $1,442.22 $0.00 $1,442.22

568-071-04-00 217 THIRD AV NO $700.00 $0.00 $700.00

568-071-05-00 221 THIRD AV NO $1,837.24 $0.00 $1,837.24

568-071-06-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $580.86 $0.00 $580.86

568-071-07-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $664.30 $0.00 $664.30

568-071-08-00 212 CHURCH AV NO $684.18 $0.00 $684.18

568-071-09-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $705.68 $0.00 $705.68

568-071-12-00 223 THIRD AV NO $1,364.94 $0.00 $1,364.94

568-071-13-00 227 THIRD AV NO $1,436.22 $0.00 $1,436.22

568-071-14-00 231 THIRD AV NO $1,464.78 $0.00 $1,464.78

568-071-15-00 239 THIRD AV NO $1,363.52 $0.00 $1,363.52

568-071-16-00 241 THIRD AV NO $1,968.96 $0.00 $1,968.96

568-071-17-00 247 THIRD AV NO $1,842.54 $0.00 $1,842.54

568-071-18-00 999999 CHURCH AV YES $0.00 $1,019.62 $1,019.62

568-071-19-00 999999 CHURCH AV YES $0.00 $906.84 $906.84

568-071-20-00 238 CHURCH AV NO $661.92 $0.00 $661.92

568-071-23-00 226 CHURCH AV NO $665.00 $0.00 $665.00

568-071-24-00 280 E ST NO $1,626.00 $0.00 $1,626.00

568-071-25-00 230 CHURCH AV NO $1,345.92 $0.00 $1,345.92

568-072-03-00 205 CHURCH AV NO $705.60 $0.00 $705.60

568-072-04-00 209 CHURCH AV NO $721.16 $0.00 $721.16

568-072-05-00 213 CHURCH AV NO $752.62 $0.00 $752.62

568-072-06-00 215 CHURCH AV NO $666.02 $0.00 $666.02

568-072-07-00 221 CHURCH AV NO $630.30 $0.00 $630.30

568-072-08-00 227 CHURCH AV NO $707.36 $0.00 $707.36
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568-072-09-00 231 CHURCH AV NO $748.84 $0.00 $748.84

568-072-10-00 233 CHURCH AV NO $734.28 $0.00 $734.28

568-072-11-00 237 CHURCH AV NO $756.84 $0.00 $756.84

568-072-22-00 245 CHURCH AV NO $945.80 $0.00 $945.80

568-072-23-00 247 CHURCH AV NO $1,203.62 $0.00 $1,203.62

568-072-26-00 203 CHURCH AV NO $659.02 $0.00 $659.02

568-072-28-00 264 E ST NO $304.44 $0.00 $304.44

568-151-01-01 345 F ST #160 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-02 345 F ST #150 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-03 345 F ST #140 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-04 345 F ST #130 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-05 345 F ST #120 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-06 345 F ST #110 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-07 345 F ST #100 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-08 345 F ST #190 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-09 345 F ST #180 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-10 345 F ST #175 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-11 345 F ST #170 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-12 345 F ST #240 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-13 345 F ST #230 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-14 345 F ST #220 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-15 345 F ST #215 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-16 345 F ST #210 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-17 345 F ST #200 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-18 345 F ST #290 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-19 345 F ST #270 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-20 345 F ST #260 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-01-21 345 F ST #250 NO $128.70 $0.00 $128.70

568-151-02-00 280 LANDIS AV NO $615.92 $0.00 $615.92

568-151-03-00 282 LANDIS AV NO $724.20 $0.00 $724.20

568-151-08-00 276 LANDIS AV NO $724.48 $0.00 $724.48

568-151-09-00 272 LANDIS AV NO $752.32 $0.00 $752.32
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568-151-10-00 266 LANDIS AV NO $738.78 $0.00 $738.78

568-151-11-00 264 LANDIS AV NO $735.40 $0.00 $735.40

568-151-12-00 260 LANDIS AV NO $683.24 $0.00 $683.24

568-151-22-00 333 F ST NO $3,298.08 $0.00 $3,298.08

568-151-23-00 256 LANDIS AV NO $1,045.46 $0.00 $1,045.46

568-152-02-00 281 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $730.84 $730.84

568-152-03-00 999999 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $709.24 $709.24

568-152-04-00 319 F ST NO $832.30 $0.00 $832.30

568-152-06-00 300 THIRD AV NO $1,029.94 $0.00 $1,029.94

568-152-07-00 298 THIRD AV NO $657.52 $0.00 $657.52

568-152-08-00 294 THIRD AV NO $1,518.60 $0.00 $1,518.60

568-152-09-00 290 THIRD AV NO $1,452.24 $0.00 $1,452.24

568-152-10-00 288 THIRD AV NO $724.68 $0.00 $724.68

568-152-11-00 286 THIRD AV NO $696.04 $0.00 $696.04

568-152-13-00 278 THIRD AV NO $1,308.94 $0.00 $1,308.94

568-152-16-00 282 THIRD AV NO $1,491.82 $0.00 $1,491.82

568-152-17-00 270 THIRD AV NO $1,543.84 $0.00 $1,543.84

568-152-18-00 266 THIRD AV NO $1,558.10 $0.00 $1,558.10

568-152-19-00 262 THIRD AV NO $1,491.30 $0.00 $1,491.30

568-152-20-00 256 THIRD AV NO $1,477.68 $0.00 $1,477.68

568-152-22-00 251 LANDIS AV NO $1,804.62 $0.00 $1,804.62

568-152-28-00 311 F ST NO $933.80 $0.00 $933.80

568-152-30-00 256 THIRD AV NO $1,092.48 $0.00 $1,092.48

568-152-31-00 250 THIRD AV NO $1,537.62 $0.00 $1,537.62

568-152-32-00 999999 LANDIS AV YES $0.00 $3,502.62 $3,502.62

568-153-02-00 365 F ST YES $0.00 $19,062.62 $19,062.62

568-161-03-00 259 THIRD AV NO $841.30 $0.00 $841.30

568-161-04-00 261 THIRD AV NO $1,357.86 $0.00 $1,357.86

568-161-05-00 265 THIRD AV NO $509.46 $0.00 $509.46

568-161-06-00 265 1/2  THIRD AV NO $907.16 $0.00 $907.16

568-161-07-00 269 THIRD AV NO $751.92 $0.00 $751.92

568-161-09-00 275 THIRD AV NO $769.48 $0.00 $769.48
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568-161-10-00 277 THIRD AV NO $1,379.70 $0.00 $1,379.70

568-161-11-00 281 THIRD AV NO $1,382.64 $0.00 $1,382.64

568-161-12-00 285 THIRD AV NO $1,379.48 $0.00 $1,379.48

568-161-13-00 289 THIRD AV NO $688.90 $0.00 $688.90

568-161-22-00 268 CHURCH AV NO $734.00 $0.00 $734.00

568-161-23-00 260 CHURCH AV NO $691.52 $0.00 $691.52

568-161-24-00 264 CHURCH AV NO $747.18 $0.00 $747.18

568-161-25-00 252 CHURCH AV NO $1,665.36 $0.00 $1,665.36

568-161-26-00 253 THIRD AV NO $1,824.04 $0.00 $1,824.04

568-161-27-00 291 THIRD AV NO $682.74 $0.00 $682.74

568-161-28-00 293 THIRD AV NO $1,404.20 $0.00 $1,404.20

568-161-34-00 279 F ST NO $3,535.28 $0.00 $3,535.28

568-161-35-00 299 THIRD AV NO $1,672.90 $0.00 $1,672.90

568-161-36-00 273 THIRD AV NO $708.24 $0.00 $708.24

568-161-37-00 271 THIRD AV NO $694.08 $0.00 $694.08

568-161-38-00 272 CHURCH AV NO $1,333.18 $0.00 $1,333.18

568-162-01-00 253 CHURCH AV NO $1,054.34 $0.00 $1,054.34

568-162-02-00 261 CHURCH AV NO $778.08 $0.00 $778.08

568-162-03-00 263 CHURCH AV NO $796.82 $0.00 $796.82

568-162-04-00 267 CHURCH AV NO $744.98 $0.00 $744.98

568-162-05-00 271 CHURCH AV NO $801.20 $0.00 $801.20

568-162-06-00 273 CHURCH AV NO $734.40 $0.00 $734.40

568-162-07-00 277 CHURCH AV NO $765.34 $0.00 $765.34

568-162-08-00 999999 CHURCH AV YES $0.00 $815.44 $815.44

568-162-09-00 999999 CHURCH AV YES $0.00 $695.14 $695.14

568-162-10-00 289 CHURCH AV NO $791.10 $0.00 $791.10

568-162-11-00 275 F ST NO $1,676.72 $0.00 $1,676.72

568-270-20-00 330 F ST NO $2,049.64 $0.00 $2,049.64

568-270-21-00 310 THIRD AV NO $10,744.20 $0.00 $10,744.20

568-270-22-00 320 THIRD AV NO $6,581.22 $0.00 $6,581.22

568-270-23-00 340 THIRD AV NO $3,051.00 $0.00 $3,051.00

568-270-27-00 342 F ST NO $1,153.36 $0.00 $1,153.36
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568-270-29-00 340 F ST YES $0.00 $15,110.72 $15,110.72

568-270-30-00 344 F ST NO $998.52 $0.00 $998.52

568-270-31-00 315 FOURTH AV YES $0.00 $16,921.24 $16,921.24

568-300-44-00 360 THIRD AV YES $0.00 $9,769.80 $9,769.80

568-300-46-00 309 G ST NO $7,845.30 $0.00 $7,845.30

568-333-01-00 301 THIRD AV NO $2,562.84 $0.00 $2,562.84

568-333-02-00 307 THIRD AV NO $731.40 $0.00 $731.40

568-333-03-00 309 THIRD AV NO $663.10 $0.00 $663.10

568-333-04-00 311 THIRD AV NO $1,339.46 $0.00 $1,339.46

568-333-05-00 315 THIRD AV NO $697.22 $0.00 $697.22

568-333-06-00 317 THIRD AV NO $698.74 $0.00 $698.74

568-333-07-00 319 THIRD AV NO $710.30 $0.00 $710.30

568-333-08-00 323 THIRD AV NO $1,100.14 $0.00 $1,100.14

568-333-09-00 288 F ST NO $3,549.72 $0.00 $3,549.72

568-333-10-00 276 F ST NO $667.18 $0.00 $667.18

568-333-11-00 270 F ST YES $0.00 $7,007.28 $7,007.28

568-334-01-00 325 THIRD AV NO $3,019.78 $0.00 $3,019.78

568-334-02-00 335 THIRD AV NO $766.90 $0.00 $766.90

568-334-03-00 337 THIRD AV NO $619.30 $0.00 $619.30

568-334-04-00 341 THIRD AV NO $2,841.18 $0.00 $2,841.18

568-334-16-00 288 CENTER ST NO $3,207.92 $0.00 $3,207.92

568-350-02-00 999999 MADRONA ST YES $0.00 $950.04 $950.04

568-350-03-00 999999 MADRONA ST YES $0.00 $948.14 $948.14

568-350-06-00 278 MADRONA ST NO $1,062.16 $0.00 $1,062.16

568-350-07-00 274 MADRONA ST NO $1,222.56 $0.00 $1,222.56

568-350-16-00 283 G ST NO $952.14 $0.00 $952.14

568-350-19-00 397 THIRD AV NO $2,954.40 $0.00 $2,954.40

568-350-21-00 385 THIRD AV NO $1,483.86 $0.00 $1,483.86

568-350-23-00 371 THIRD AV NO $529.82 $0.00 $529.82

568-350-37-00 284 MADRONA ST NO $2,009.80 $0.00 $2,009.80

568-350-39-00 357 THIRD AV NO $2,432.32 $0.00 $2,432.32

568-350-40-00 361 THIRD AV NO $2,358.72 $0.00 $2,358.72
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568-350-43-00 373 THIRD AV NO $1,749.44 $0.00 $1,749.44

568-350-45-00 393 THIRD AV NO $614.92 $0.00 $614.92

568-350-48-00 289 G ST NO $1,877.78 $0.00 $1,877.78

568-351-01-00 349 THIRD AV NO $1,405.82 $0.00 $1,405.82

568-351-02-00 353 THIRD AV NO $800.72 $0.00 $800.72

568-351-03-00 355 THIRD AV NO $1,384.40 $0.00 $1,384.40

568-351-04-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $980.68 $0.00 $980.68

568-351-05-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $367.70 $0.00 $367.70

568-351-06-00 999999 CHURCH AV NO $306.74 $0.00 $306.74

568-410-20-00 444 THIRD AV NO $5,009.32 $0.00 $5,009.32

568-410-29-00 416 THIRD AV NO $3,367.02 $0.00 $3,367.02

568-410-37-00 420 THIRD AV YES $0.00 $9,794.30 $9,794.30

568-410-62-00 406 THIRD AV NO $1,895.10 $0.00 $1,895.10

568-420-01-00 403 THIRD AV NO $3,084.94 $0.00 $3,084.94

568-420-02-00 409 THIRD AV NO $1,422.72 $0.00 $1,422.72

568-420-03-00 413 THIRD AV NO $1,413.78 $0.00 $1,413.78

568-420-04-00 417 THIRD AV NO $689.62 $0.00 $689.62

568-420-05-00 419 THIRD AV NO $751.90 $0.00 $751.90

568-420-06-00 423 THIRD AV NO $1,118.84 $0.00 $1,118.84

568-420-07-00 402 CHURCH AV NO $958.88 $0.00 $958.88

568-420-08-00 406 CHURCH AV NO $683.68 $0.00 $683.68

568-420-09-00 410 CHURCH AV NO $682.48 $0.00 $682.48

568-420-10-00 414 CHURCH AV NO $683.08 $0.00 $683.08

568-420-11-00 416 CHURCH AV NO $687.38 $0.00 $687.38

568-420-12-00 422 CHURCH AV NO $557.00 $0.00 $557.00

568-420-14-00 435 THIRD AV NO $4,707.36 $0.00 $4,707.36

568-420-15-00 999999 THIRD AV NO $3,684.40 $0.00 $3,684.40

568-420-31-00 999999 THIRD AV NO $1,845.84 $0.00 $1,845.84

568-450-28-00 452 THIRD AV NO $1,799.92 $0.00 $1,799.92

568-450-29-00 460 THIRD AV NO $1,384.52 $0.00 $1,384.52

568-450-30-00 462 THIRD AV NO $1,413.74 $0.00 $1,413.74

568-450-31-00 466 THIRD AV NO $1,710.54 $0.00 $1,710.54
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568-450-32-00 468 THIRD AV NO $1,558.04 $0.00 $1,558.04

568-450-33-00 470 THIRD AV NO $4,510.20 $0.00 $4,510.20

568-450-66-00 303 H ST NO $11,182.16 $0.00 $11,182.16

568-450-68-00 341 H ST NO $1,887.52 $0.00 $1,887.52

568-450-70-00 353 H ST NO $4,723.54 $0.00 $4,723.54

568-450-72-00 333 H ST YES $0.00 $3,601.32 $3,601.32

568-511-19-00 999999 ALVARADO ST NO $960.02 $0.00 $960.02

568-511-20-00 999999 ALVARADO ST NO $950.70 $0.00 $950.70

568-511-21-00 461 THIRD AV NO $4,579.84 $0.00 $4,579.84

568-512-37-00 999999 H ST NO $866.78 $0.00 $866.78

568-512-39-00 278 ALVARADO ST NO $2,217.80 $0.00 $2,217.80

568-512-46-00 473 THIRD AV NO $2,362.86 $0.00 $2,362.86

573-040-01-00 999999 H ST NO $770.78 $0.00 $770.78

573-040-02-00 296 H ST NO $605.62 $0.00 $605.62

573-040-03-00 999999 H ST NO $554.40 $0.00 $554.40

573-040-04-00 999999 H ST NO $647.40 $0.00 $647.40

573-040-19-00 525 THIRD AV NO $3,150.20 $0.00 $3,150.20

573-061-01-00 527 THIRD AV NO $904.66 $0.00 $904.66

573-062-01-00 298 SHASTA ST NO $960.64 $0.00 $960.64

573-062-25-00 547 THIRD AV NO $933.82 $0.00 $933.82

573-063-01-00 561 THIRD AV NO $1,135.90 $0.00 $1,135.90

573-063-08-00 569 THIRD AV NO $1,623.44 $0.00 $1,623.44

573-100-37-00 505 GARRETT AV YES $0.00 $2,283.34 $2,283.34

573-100-38-00 590 THIRD AV YES $0.00 $16,133.00 $16,133.00

573-100-39-00 500 THIRD AV YES $0.00 $51,624.52 $51,624.52

573-110-01-00 585 THIRD AV NO $871.58 $0.00 $871.58

573-110-02-00 587 THIRD AV NO $750.88 $0.00 $750.88

573-110-03-00 589 THIRD AV NO $720.32 $0.00 $720.32

573-110-24-00 299 I ST NO $2,361.40 $0.00 $2,361.40

Parcels: Tax Roll Parcels: 229 Hand Bill Parcels: 24 $318,222.34 $167,369.30 $485,591.64

Total Parcels: Tax Roll Parcels: 229 Hand Bill Parcels: 24 $318,222.34 $167,369.30 $485,591.64
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568-044-02-00 999999 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $750.32

568-044-09-00 245 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $599.36

568-044-10-00 245 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $1,511.66

568-044-11-00 245 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $1,619.40

568-044-19-00 999999 THIRD AV VOGUE LLC 86 HAWK RIDGE DR LAS VEGAS, NV 89135 $1,302.50

568-071-18-00 999999 CHURCH AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $1,019.62

568-071-19-00 999999 CHURCH AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $906.84

568-152-02-00 281 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA REDEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY

00000 $730.84

568-152-03-00 999999 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA REDEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY

00000 $709.24

568-152-32-00 999999 LANDIS AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $3,502.62

568-153-02-00 365 F ST CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $19,062.62

568-162-08-00 999999 CHURCH AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $815.44

568-162-09-00 999999 CHURCH AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $695.14

568-270-29-00 340 F ST CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $15,110.72

568-270-31-00 315 FOURTH AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $16,921.24

568-300-44-00 360 THIRD AV CITY OF CHULA VISTA REDEVELOPMENT 
AGENCY

00000 $9,769.80

568-333-11-00 270 F ST CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $7,007.28

568-350-02-00 999999 MADRONA ST CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $950.04

568-350-03-00 999999 MADRONA ST CITY OF CHULA VISTA 00000 $948.14

568-410-37-00 420 THIRD AV PACIFIC BELL 00000 $9,794.30

568-450-72-00 333 H ST SCRIPPS HEALTH 10140 CAMPUS POINT DR SAN DIEGO, CA 92121 $3,601.32

573-100-37-00 505 GARRETT AV SWEETWATER AUTHORITY 00000 $2,283.34

573-100-38-00 590 THIRD AV COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 00000 $16,133.00

573-100-39-00 500 THIRD AV COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 00000 $51,624.52

Parcels: 24 Total: $167,369.30
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Total Parcels: 24 Grand Total: $167,369.30
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